
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
Custom Adventures

2020
1 Sher D3 Tues May 05 JNA CA 9:30 PM

2 Nelson Thurs May 07 CA VF 6:30 PM

3 Sher D3 Tues May 12 CA L3M 6:30 PM

4 Nelson Thurs May 14 JA CA 8:00 PM

5 Sher D3 Tues May 19 BOHC CA 9:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Thurs May 21 CA PLR 8:00 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Sher D3 Tues May 26 CA DD 8:00 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Sher D3 Thurs May 28 CA QBS 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting

9 Nelson Tues June 03 ME CA 6:30 PM

10 Nelson Thurs June 05 DC CA 6:30 PM

11 Nelson Tues June 09 CA EJ 6:30 PM

12 Nelson Wed June 10 CA CM 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Cell C
13 Nelson Mon Jun 15 CA VF 8:00 PM Anderson Darren dandersonj@hotmail.com 9058059724 9058059724
14 Millcroft Thurs June 18 CA CL 6:30 PM Charron Paul paulfcharron@hotmail.com NA 9064664477
15 Sher D3 Tues June 23 VA CA 9:30 PM Dean Thomas thomasisat42@gmail.com 8644307478 8644307478
16 Sher D3 Thurs June 25 CA LRL 8:00 PM Fost Chris cfost@mcnally.ca 9053344299 9053344299 C
17 Nelson Tues June 30 CA JNA 8:00 PM Franklin Bertram bertraday@gmail.com 647-237-2686 NA
18 Sher D3 Thurs July 02 VF CA 8:00 PM Graham Derek graham.derek08@gmail.com 6472349107 6472349107
19 Nelson Mon July 06 L3M CA 6:30 PM Hallett Larry laurence.s.hallett@stryker.com 9053193778 4164352926
20 Millcroft Thurs July 09 CA JA 6:30 PM Houston Ron ronhouston57@gmail.com 905-335-5799 905-869-6620
21 Millcroft Tues July 14 CA BOHC 6:30 PM Janes Des desjanes@gmail.com 416-220-4588 416-220-4588 C
22 Nelson Wed July 15 PLR CA 8:00 PM Sell Steve sudbury1195@hotmail.com NA 905-802-2532
23 Sher D3 Tues July 21 DD CA 9:30 PM Starr Mike astarrmi@gmail.com 289-707-1793 NA
24 Nelson Thurs July 23 QBS CA 8:00 PM Vaz Joseph joevaz959@gmail.com 905-637-7870 416-629-6681
25 Sher D3 Tues July 28 CA ME 6:30 PM Williams Steven steve_williams@outlook.com NA 905-975-0550
26 Nelson Thurs July 30 CA DC 8:00 PM Woodhouse Peter pwoodhouse@sympatico.ca 905-336-2965 289-242-8300
27 Nelson Tues Aug 04 CA L3M 9:30 PM

28 Nelson Wed August 5 CM CA 6:30 PM

29 Nelson Tues Aug 11 CL CA 6:30 PM

30 Nelson Wed Aug 12 CA VA 6:30 PM

31 Nelson Mon Aug 17 LRL CA 6:30 PM

32 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 20 JNA CA 8:00 PM

33 Nelson Mon Aug 24 CA VF 8:00 PM

34 Nelson Wed Aug 26 CA L3M 8:00 PM

35 Millcroft Tues Sept 01 JA CA 6:30 PM

36 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 03 BOHC CA 6:30 PM

37 Sher D3 Tues Sept 08 JNA CA 9:30 PM

38 Nelson Thurs Sept 10 CA VF 6:30 PM


